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(A unit of Gurpreet Guestline Services) b,
Tax Involce
Guest Name ¢ MR VISHAL ASTUNKAR Page Number : Page 1 of 2
Blil Number : 6051
GSTIN BIIINO  : 3039/FOM/4051
Ref No, .
Address : PUNE ResNumber  : 0
Room No . 402 / CP
INDIA Room Type T EXC Pax : 1
E-mail Arival . 17-Feb-2023 3.10
Phone # . Departure : 17-Feb-2023 21.00
Company Name : ARISTON GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Guest GST No 1 36AAOCA7042D1ZR
Date Ref. No Description GSTN SAC/ HSN Debit Credit Balance
17-Feb-23 16252 LAZEEZ1 /402 996332 380.94 380.94
17-Feb-23 16252 CENTRAL GST @ 2.50% 9.53 350.47
17-Feb-23 16252 STATE GST @ 2.50% 9.53 400.00
17-Feb-23 16269 LAZEEZ1 /402 996332 749.58 1149.58
17-Feb-23 16269 CENTRAL GST @ 2.50% 18.75 1168.33
17-Feb-23 16269 STATE GST @ 2.50% 18.75 1187.08
17-Feb-23 16269 LAZEEZ1 /402 996332 285.64 1472.72
17-Feb-23 16269 CENTRAL GST @ 2.50% 7.14 1479.86
17-Feb-23 16269 STATE GST @ 2.50% 7.14 1487.00
17-Feb-23 16270 LAZEEZ1 /402 996332 100.00 1587.00
17-Feb-23 16270 CENTRAL GST @ 2.50% 2.50 1589.50
17-Feb-23 16270 STATE GST @ 2.50% 2.50 1592.00
17-Feb-23 16271 LAZEEZ1 /402 996332 304.74 1886.74
17-Feb-23 16271 CENTRAL GST @ 2.50% 7.63 1804.37
17-Feb-23 16271 STATE GST @ 2.50% 7.63 1912.00
17-Feb-23 16272 LAZEEZ1 /402 996332 214.28 2126.28
17-Feb-23 16272 CENTRAL GST @ 2.50% 5.36 2131.64
17-Feb-23 16272 STATE GST @ 2.50% 5.36 2137.00
17-Feb-23 16273 LAZEEZ1 /402 996332 23.80 2160.80
17-Feb-23 16273 CENTRAL GST @ 2.50% 0.60 2161.40
17-Feb-23 16273 STATE GST @ 2.50% 0.60 2162.00
17-Feb-23 Tariff /402 996311 3125.00 5287.00
17-Feb-23 CENTRAL GST @ 6.00% 187.50 5474.50
17-Feb-23 STATE GST @ 6.00% 187.50 5662.00
DAY TOTAL 5662.00 5662.00
GRAND TOTAL 54662,00 5662.00
Round Off 0.00
NET TOTAL 5,662.00

Amount In Words :

Billing Instructions :

Rupees Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Two Only

DIRECT

I agree that | ampersonally liable for the full payment of the bill In the event it Is not pald by the company or person indicated.

May wer, es

to retum the Room Key./Locker Key.

shier

Guest Signature
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